
Klasse

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

8
8

8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G

Pos.

8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 7 Rnd.)

8 G
1
2
3
4
5

St.Nr.

811
161
274
79
13

693
96

128
114
169
29
99

731
177
88
37
8

53

101
72

68
3

193
81
67

Name

Markus Loch
Stefan Bräutigam
Jan Schilpp
André Krämer
Christian Seifert
Michael Rupprecht
Matthias Weihermüller
Patrick Pohl
Marcell Krauß
Stefan Jaissle
Bodo Luhn
Daniel Reiser
Michael Wirth
Christian Krämer
Markus Gröschel
Stephan Schwarz
Johannes Schunk
David Seits

Robert Wallschläger
Wolfgang Schödel

Jürgen Dambacher
André Bechert
Maximilian Hasenwinkel
Carsten Schwob
Markus Weinbuch

Ort

Bad Blankenburg
Harth-Pöllnitz
Schrozberg
Hildburghausen
Kaulsdorf
Hirschbach
Altenkunstadt
Altenkunstadt
Auerbach
Vorra
Hildburghausen
Herrieden
Helmbrechts
Hildburghausen
Waldsassen
Schrozberg
Geesten
Ditterswind

Veitsbronn
Heinersreuth

Bühlerzell
Tauperlitz
Rimpar
Gotha OT Siebleben
Lauterstein

Bewerber / Team

MSC Rudolstadt
MSC Triptis e.V. im ADAC
MC Ansbach
Parthen Power Sports
Parthen Power Sports
MSC Stiftland Mitterteich
AMC Sonnefeld / PinkMonkeyRacing
GSC Prügel
./.
MC Frankenjura
Diller Powerparts
MC Windsberg
MC Tauperlitz
Parthen Power Sports
MSC Stiftland Mitterteich
MC Ansbach
MC Mühlhausen
BMC Bramberg

MC Ansbach
MC Tauperlitz

MSV Bühlertann
./.
MC Ansbach / TRP Racing Team
MSC Triptis e.V. im ADAC
MSC Hüttlingen

Fabrikat

Yamaha
KTM
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Suzuki

Suzuki
Suzuki

Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Husqvarna

Rnd.

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7

6
1

9
9
9
9
9

Gesamtzeit

20:20.918
21:07.154
21:10.442
21:13.779
21:16.556
21:20.363
21:31.223
21:45.646
21:52.898
19:39.067
19:50.693
20:18.333
20:20.672
20:51.840
20:54.721
20:55.336
21:33.873
20:26.714

15:46.952
7:45.508

19:38.708
19:53.949
19:55.632
20:11.946
20:13.723

Punkte

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3

0
0

25
22
20
18
16

Nach Runden sortiert
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Klasse
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G

Pos.
6
7
8
9

10

St.Nr.
41
82
27
20
55

Name
Manuel Brückner
Christopher Schödel
Pascal Täubel
Daniel Schellenberer
Alex Breier

Ort
Ranis
Nagel
Ansbach
Scheusingen
Cadolzburg

Bewerber / Team
Moto Haase
MSC Stiftland / Pink Monkey Racing
MC Ansbach
Parthen Power Sports
1. AMC Zirndorf / TM-Racing Germany

Fabrikat
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
TM

Rnd.
9
9
8
8
7

Gesamtzeit
20:20.418
20:25.816
19:42.796
19:46.433
21:10.055

Punkte
15
14
13
12
11

Nach Runden sortiert
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